



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	58714075000	TACHOMETER DUKE '99		1.00
2	58714057000	SPEEDOMETER KMH DUKE '99		1.00
3	58714055000	SPEEDOM.CABLE M12/12 785MM '99		1.00
4	58714067000	FOAM RUBBER RING 92X110X15 '99		2.00
5	58711051000	INSTRUMENTS BRACKET DUKE '99		1.00
6	58711082000	WIRING HARNESS COCKPIT DUKE'99		1.00
7	49111425000	BULB 12V 1,2W (W2X4,6D)		5.00
8	58714070000	INSTRUMENTS COVER DUKE '99		1.00

9	0770860025	O-RING 86,00X2,50 NBR70IT		2.00
10	58011021300	H.BEAM INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE'98	EXC EU+AUS	1.00
11	58011023300	NEUTRAL INDIC. LIGHT GREEN '98		1.00
12	58011022400	TEMPERATURE WARN. LIGHT RED'98		1.00
13	58011024300	FLASHER INDICAT.LIGHT GREEN'98	EXC EU+AUS	1.00
14	49011435100	BULB 12V 5W (W2,1X9,5D) PHIL.		1.00
15	0021040003	WASHER DIN9021-A 4,3		2.00
16	58714049000	RESET KNOB FOR TRIPMETER '99		1.00
17	58714049010	SCREW FOR RESET KNOB '99		1.00
19	0016050121	SCREW FOR PLASTIC 50X12	BLACK	5.00
21	0985040123	FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X12		2.00
23	0934040003	HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 4		2.00
24	31008080000	RUBBER GROMMIT BL. DA60/110/30		2.00
25	31008060000	rubber grommet D=8mm open		4.00
26	0017050181	SCREW FOR PLASTIC D=5X18		2.00
27	44611207200	FLASHER UNIT 97		1.00
28	58411031000	BRACKET F. FLASHER REL. CURVED		1.00
29	57013070400	PVC CLAMP 17,4MM HEYCO 3381		1.00
30	31008070000	RUBBER GROMMIT D=7,6MM		2.00
31	58714070050	BUSHING F.INSTRUMENTS COVER		2.00
32	58714062010	DISTANCE BUSHING '99		2.00
33	31008008000	RUBBER GROMMIT BLACK		2.00
34	0985050003	Self locking nut DIN 985 M5		2.00
35	0015060163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8	FE, FS	2.00
38	58311052000	SPEEDOME.DRIVE 748208(2,66)'94		1.00
39	58111053100	DRIVING DOG F.SPEEDOM.DRIVE'92		1.00
45	40011166100	KEY BLANK LC4/DUKE/LC8		1.00
46	58411066100	IGNITION LOCK 99	3 SWITCH POSITIONS	1.00
48	58711066144	LOCK SYSTEM DUKE USA 99	USA, AUSTRALIA	1.00